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	Gew. Klasse:
    -28 Kg
Datum: 
12.10.2025

Ort: 
Steinheim/Kirchberg



	Offizielle WJV Kampfliste
	Veranstaltung:

BaWü EM u13
	

	A
	Name, Vorname    Verein
	Jg
	gegen
	Sieg
	UB
	gegen
	Sieg
	UB
	gegen
	Sieg
	UB
	Siege
	UB
	Platz

	1
	Gaudri, Diego - Freiburger JC
	  
	3
	0
	0
	7
	1
	10
	5
	0
	0
	1
	10
	3

	3
	Kohler, Milan - TSV Laupheim
	  
	1
	1
	7
	5
	0
	0
	7
	1
	10
	2
	17
	2

	5
	Groß, Henry - TV Neustadt
	  
	7
	1
	5
	3
	1
	10
	1
	1
	7
	3
	22
	1

	7
	Teschner, Jonas - JC Horb
	  
	5
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	Name, Vorname    Verein
	Jg
	gegen
	Sieg
	UB
	gegen
	Sieg
	UB
	gegen
	Sieg
	UB
	Siege
	UB
	Platz

	2
	Jurakulov, Shakhriyor - VfL Sindelfingen
	  
	4
	1
	5
	8
	-
	-
	6
	1
	7
	2
	12
	1

	4
	Siocombe, Nicolas - Freiburger JC
	  
	2
	0
	0
	6
	1
	10
	8
	-
	-
	1
	10
	2

	6
	Kovalskyi, Lev - KGH Phönix Albtal
	  
	8
	-
	-
	4
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3

	8
	     
	  
	6
	   
	   
	2
	   
	   
	4
	   
	   
	   
	   
	   


	A1
	Groß, Henry - TV Neustadt
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Groß, Henry - TV Neustad
	
	
	
	

	B2
	Siocombe, Nicolas - Freiburger JC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Groß, Henry - TV Neustad
	
	
	     

	A2
	Kohler, Milan - TSV Laupheim
	
	1.
	
	
	Listenführer:

	
	
	Jurakulov, Shakhriyor
	
	
	
	

	B1
	Jurakulov, Shakhriyor - VfL Sindelfingen
	
	
	
	
	     

	
	
	Sport. Leiter:
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